
Adventurer Manufacturing, Inc. 
3303 W. Washington Ave, Yakima, WA 98903 
Tel: (509) 895-7064 Fax: (509) 895-7068 

2700 lb Fresh Water Capacity 

8'11" ft Septic (Grey)Tank Capacity 

42 Gal 

30 Gal 

30 Gal 

UnitVIN: 21764

DEALER: 

86FB ADVENTURER 2024 

MSRP Sheet 

MFG #: 21764-24 

RV Country - Mesa 

Dry Weight 

Floor Length 

Interior Height 

Exterior Width 

78" in Waste (Black)Tank Capacit 

96" in COG (Center of Gravity) 39.5 in AUTHORIZATION: 

STANDARD FEATURES 
- RVIA Code Compliant 

12V / USB Charging station 

12V Power Ceiling Vent 

26" Friction Hng Keyless Ent Dr w/Dead Bolt-Screen 

3 Year Structural Warranty (TCC) - EOP 

4-Season Insulation Package - EOP

Basement Storage Tray, Steel w/rollers

Battery Compartment - Dual W/Disconnect

Black Holding Tank Flushing System

Blinds - Night Shades

Carpet - Full Cabover Floor

Compartment Doors-Radius/Insulated/Slam Latches 

Converter-45 Amp,LA or LI Battery Charge 

Dream Dinette - Bed Conversion 

Exterior & Interior Magnetic Catches

Exterior Phat Ladder w/Roof Assist Handle - Black

Fantastic Fan Exhaust roof Vent

Folding Entry Assist Handle

Full Extension Soft Closing Drawer Slides - EOP

Furnace - 20,000 BTU 

Hardwood Cabinet Doors/Drawers 

Heki Bedroom Skylight 

Insulation - Closed Cell Block Foam

Lamilux 4000 Gel Coat Fiberglass Exterior - EOP

LED Lights Interior & Exterior-EOP

Low Point Drain & Winterization Valves

Mattress 60 x 80 Obie Density Foam.Designer Cover 

Mirrored Double Wardrobe Closet 

New Generation Happijac - Manual

Pre-Wire For A/C, Solar, Micro, Stereo, Elec Jack

INCLUDED OPTIONS 

- Interior Decor - Dark Night - 86FB 2024

19" LCD TV - 12V HDMI - Triple Pivot Mount 

Air Conditioner-Low Pro, High Eff-13.5K BTU-Black 

Awning - 82" Rear 12v w/Light - Black 

Awning - 8ft Patio - Black Box

Bumper - Black Comfort Step - 86FB

Elite Option Package - Adv - Mandatory 

Generator - Onan QG 2500 LPG - 86FB 2024 

Happijac Wireless Jacks w/White Vert Motors

Jack Brackets - SwingOut Dually - White

MaxxAir Vent Cover - Standard Living 

Microwave - 86FB 2024 

Rugged Roof Rack 2024 

Solar - Add 2nd Panel 

Solar Panel - 100 Watt - Digital Controller 

Stereo - AM/FM/DVD/BT/HDMI (TV) 2024

PO#PEZ42310 

$0.00 

$568.00 

$1,292.00 

$998.00 

$1,506.00 

$2,288.00 

$0.00 

$5,689.00 

$1,509.00 

$447.00 

$72.00 

$247.00 

$1,021.00 

$591.00 

$649.00 

$493.00 

Propane - Dual 20 LB Bottles w/ Auto Chg Over Reg 

Range Hood - Residential Stainless w/Fan & Light 

Refrigerator - Dometic 2-Door 2-Way 6 CU. FT. 

Roof - Thermal Polyolefin (TPO) Walk-On 

Service Center - Lockable 

Sewer Hose Carrier 

Shower - One Piece Fiberglass 

Shower - Outside 

Simulated Padded Ceiling 

Sink - Double Stainless Steel w/High Neck Faucet 

Sink Cover (Cutting Board) 

Skylight In Bathroom 

Smoke, Gas & Carbon Monoxide Detectors & Fire Ext. 

Stainless Steel Appliances 

Stove/Oven w/Piezo 3-Sealed Burners w/Resdtl Grate 

Systems Control Center 

Tanks - Heated, Enclosed, Insulated 

TCC (Tru-Composite Construction) 

Toilet - Fresh Water - Foot Flush 

TV Antenna.HDTV - WIFl/4G Ready 

Water Fill - Lockable 

Water Heater By-Pass / Winterization Valve 

Water Heater-6 Gallon OSI Suburban 

Water Pump - Shurflo Quiet Revolution 

Window - Egress In Cabover 

Windows - Black Frame Dark Tint Thermal Pane 

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Base Price 

Options Subtotal 

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price 

$39,648.00 

17,370.00 

$57,018.00 

42310

Freight    $2,323 Total MSRP           $59,341.00




