Adventurer Manufacturing, Inc. 3303 W. Washington Ave, Yakima, WA 98903 Tel: (509) 895-7064 Fax: (509) 895-7068			86FB ADVENTURER 2024 42310 MSRP Sheet		
Dry Weight Floor Length Interior Height Exterior Width	2700 lb 8'11" ft 78" in 96" in	Septic (Grey)Tank Capacity Waste (Black)Tank Capacit	42 Gal 30 Gal 30 Gal 39.5 in	Unit VIN:21764MFG #: 21764-24DEALER:RV Country - MesaAUTHORIZATION:	
- RVIA Code 0 12V / USB Ch 12V Power Ce 26" Friction H 3 Year Structu 4-Season Insu Basement Sto Battery Comp Black Holding Blinds - Night Carpet - Full C Compartment Converter-45 Dream Dinette Exterior & Inte Exterior & Inte Exterior Phat Fantastic Fan Folding Entry Full Extension Furnace - 20,0 Hardwood Cal Heki Bedroom Insulation - Cl Lamilux 4000 LED Lights Int Low Point Dra Mattress 60 x Mirrored Doub	arging station biling Vent ng Keyless Ent Dr w/Dea ural Warranty (TCC) - EO ulation Package - EOP orage Tray, Steel w/rollers artment - Dual W/Discont Tank Flushing System Shades Cabover Floor Doors-Radius/Insulated/ Amp,LA or LI Battery Cha a - Bed Conversion frior Magnetic Catches Ladder w/Roof Assist Han Exhaust roof Vent Assist Handle Soft Closing Drawer Slic DOO BTU Dinet Doors/Drawers	P sinect Slam Latches arge ndle - Black les - EOP rior - EOP	R R S S S S S S S S S S T T T T T V V V V V	Propane - Dual 20 LB Bottles w/ Auto Chg Over Reg Range Hood - Residential Stainless w/Fan & Light Refrigerator - Dometic 2-Door 2-Way 6 CU. FT. Roof - Thermal Polyolefin (TPO) Walk-On Service Center - Lockable Sewer Hose Carrier Shower - One Piece Fiberglass Shower - Outside Simulated Padded Ceiling Sink - Double Stainless Steel w/High Neck Faucet Sink Cover (Cutting Board) Skylight In Bathroom Smoke, Gas & Carbon Monoxide Detectors & Fire Ext. Stainless Steel Appliances Stove/Oven w/Piezo 3-Sealed Burners w/Resdtl Grate Systems Control Center Fanks - Heated, Enclosed, Insulated FCC (Tru-Composite Construction) Foilet - Fresh Water - Foot Flush TV Antenna,HDTV - WIFI/4G Ready Water Fill - Lockable Nater Heater By-Pass / Winterization Valve Nater Heater-6 Gallon DSI Suburban Nater Pump - Shurflo Quiet Revolution Nindow - Egress In Cabover Nindows - Black Frame Dark Tint Thermal Pane	

		Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Base Price	\$39,648.00
INCLUDED OPTIONS			
- Interior Decor - Dark Night - 86FB 2024	\$0.00		
19" LCD TV - 12V HDMI - Triple Pivot Mount	\$568.00		
Air Conditioner-Low Pro, High Eff-13.5K BTU-Black	\$1,292.00		
Awning - 82" Rear 12v w/Light - Black	\$998.00		
Awning - 8ft Patio - Black Box	\$1,506.00		
Bumper - Black Comfort Step - 86FB	\$2,288.00		
Elite Option Package - Adv - Mandatory	\$0.00		
Generator - Onan QG 2500 LPG - 86FB 2024	\$5,689.00		
Happijac Wireless Jacks w/White Vert Motors	\$1,509.00		
Jack Brackets - SwingOut Dually - White	\$447.00		
MaxxAir Vent Cover - Standard Living	\$72.00		
Microwave - 86FB 2024	\$247.00		
Rugged Roof Rack 2024	\$1,021.00		
Solar - Add 2nd Panel	\$591.00		
Solar Panel - 100 Watt - Digital Controller	\$649.00		
Stereo - AM/FM/DVD/BT/HDMI (TV) 2024	\$493.00		
		Options Subtotal	17,370.00
PO#PEZ42310		Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price	\$57,018.00

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price			\$57,018.00	
Freight	\$2,323	Total MSRP	\$59,341.00	